PRATAAP SNACKS LIMITED				Govt. of Jharkhand				कार्यालय नगर पालिका परिषद, जावरा जिला रतलाम म०प्र०						
CIN: L15311MP2009PLC021746 Registered and Corporate Office: Khasra No. 378/2, Nemawar Road, Near Makrand House, Palda, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452020, India			ROAD CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT Road Divison, Seraikella-Kharsawan e-Procurement Notice			алана чого ансталанска, опаст ютен систем чоро           эніњ 5885/ уллани/ş-2 <sup>v</sup> st/2025         лаат (стан - 28/1/2025)								
						-: निविदा सूचना :-								
Tel: (91 731) 243 7604/642, Fa E-mail: complianceofficer@yellowdiamond.i		wdiamond.in	Tender R	Reference N	No. RCD/SERAIKELL :- 27.01.2025	LA/22	निम्नलिखित क	र्यों हेत केन	-•∎• न्द्रीयकृत प्रणाली में पं			ार्दन निविटा	्यामंत्रित	की जाती है
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITIED FINANCIAL RESU	LTS FOR THE			Date	Improvement of Riding Qual Adityapur-Kandra Main road	lity Work of	निविदा का विस्तृत	वा एतु क विवरण वेव	बसाईट https://w	ww.mpte	enders.go	v.in पर रे	रेखा जा स	कता है।
AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> DEC			1. Name o	of the work	Cinema Hall) to Sapra via I hathiyadih to Bhatiya Toll Brid	Bhurkadih,	क्रं टेण्डर		कार्य का नाम		कार्य की	निविदा प्र		निविदा की
The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine m been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Dire-					Km. 0.00 to Km. 8.40 (Total Le for the year 2024-2	ngth 8.40 Km.)	क्रमांक जारी दिनांक				प्तमयावधि स्तं नगरन	का मूल		अंतिम तिथि
meetings held on 27 <sup>th</sup> January, 2025.		-	2. Estimated	d Cost (Rs.)	Rs. 6,07,22,221.36 (Rupees Six Lakh Twenty Two Thousand			0.011			रवं लागत २० गान	एवं EM		/02/2025
The complete Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month 2024 have been filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the	s ended 31 <sup>st</sup> Decembe		3. Cost o f	f BoQ (Rs.)	Twenty One and Paise Thirt Rs. 10,000.00 (Ten Thous		1 2025_UAD 398702_1	- 1	STRUCTION OF AINING WALL		09 माह काल सहित	20000/-2,87,00		/02/2025
2024 have been filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulat	ecurities and Exchangons, 2015 and are als		4. Earnest N	Money (Rs.)	Rs. 6,08,000.00 (Rupees Six Thousand) Only		27/01/202	-	BOTH SIDE RAPA		एवं			
available on Company's website www.yellowdiamond.in. The same can b			Last Dat	Completion te /Time for	03 (Three) Month 18.02.2025 (12.00 N				D MANDIR TO ACE ROAD MAKI		3,72,547/-			
the QR code. Place: Indore	For Prataa	p Snacks Limited Amit Kumat	_ Date of P	pt of bids Publication of on website	31.01.2025 (10.30 A	,			ER S.D.M.F.SCHI					
Date: 28 <sup>th</sup> January, 2025 Manag	ng Director and Chief		Name &	& Address of	Sri Ashok Kumar Rajak, O/ Engineer, Road Construction	o Executive	नोट -निवि			। गी प्रकार	के संशोधन	। `का प्रव	 काशन २	ऑन लाईन
EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION CO. LTD		woioo	Conta	viting tender act no. of	Road Division, Seraikella-				ers.gov.in की वेब					
EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION CO. LTD CIN - U67100MH2007PLC174759	Asset Re	construction	10 Helpline 1	ment Officer number of e-	9199867872 0651-2401010		किया जावेगा।							का अधिकारी
Edelweiss House, Off C.S.T Road, Kalina, M	umbai - 400 0	98.	Estimated Cost	rement cell t may be incre	ease or decrease									का आधकारा रिषद, जावरा
<u>APPENDIX- IV-A</u> [Refer proviso Rule 8(6)] E-AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PR			Further details	can be seen of	n website <u>http://jharkhandter</u> Executive Engine				•					
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction Interest Act. 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforce	n of Financial Assets and Er	nforcement of Security	PR.NO.345296		RCD , Road Division Seraike ction Dept Road Division Ranch		( <i>ficici</i>	Ban	Branch Office: Telephone Exc	ICICI BANK L hange, Opp A	_TD, Ground F Ackruti Star, /	<sup>-</sup> loor, Ackru Andheri Ea	ıti Centre, st, Mumbr	MIDC, Nea ai- 400093.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borower and Guaranton mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the symbolic possession of which has been	s) that the below described				(GOREGAON WEST B				E-TENDER CUM E-	AUCTION FC	OR SALE OF S			
Reconstruction Company Limited (EARC) acting in its capacity as Trustee of EARC Trust SC 3 through a public auction on "As is where is", "As is what is", Whatever there is" "No recourse	and on Symbolic Possessio	on basis on March 04,	यनियन बैंक ।	Union Bank	SARAF KASKAR IND ESTAT	TE.S.V.ROAD.	E-Auction Sale No	tice for the	<u>[See pr]</u> <u>Notice for sal</u> sale of immovable as	set(s) under th	ne Securitisatio	on and Reca	onstructior	n of Financia
2025 between 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m with unlimited extension of 5 minutes each for recovery of F Forty Nine Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty and Ninety Or	Paise) of FARC as on	11.03.2019 and Rs.	3161353 Vereminian	Of India Altowerset of tele Coloration	Contact Number- 8928 Email ID- ubin0531715@unionb	8231710	(Enforcement) Rul	es, 2002.	Security Interest Act,		·			
20,27,69,949.49/- (Rupees Twenty Crores Twenty Seven Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Nine of Union Bank of India as on 31.08.2019 together with further interest and other cost/exper Borrower i.e. Kings Electronics Private Limited and the Guarantors i.e. 1. Mr. Ashok Vasu	ses being due to the Secur	ed Creditors from the			OTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, of Immovable Assets under the S	, 2002	below described i	nmovable	the public in general property mortgaged, Authorised Officer of I	charged to t	he Secured Cr	reditor, the	physical p	ossession o
3. Mr. Ramesh Vasumal Jashnani; 4. Mr. Ishwar Vasumal Jashnani; 5. Mr. Dilip Vasumal J Hema Ashok Jashnani Jashnani; 8. Mrs. Pooja Prakash Jashnani; 9. Mrs. Bhavana Rame	shnani; 6. Mrs. Parmeshw	ari Jashnani; 7. Mrs.	Reconstruction of F	Financial Assets	and Enforcement of Security Inter ty Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 200	rest Act 2002 read	and 'Whatever the	re is' as pei	r the brief particulars Details of th	given hereund			Date and	
11. Mr. Navin Ashok Jashnani; 12. Mrs. Priya Ishwar Jashnani (hereinafter collectively re The reserve price and earnest money deposit shall be as follows:			Notice is hereby gi	iven to the publi	ic in general and in particular to the ribed immovable property mortga	ne Borrower/s and	Sr. Name No. Borrowe Co-Borrow Guarante	(s)/ vers/	Secured asset with knowr	:(s) I	Outstanding	Price Earnest	Time of Property	Time of E-Auction
Lot Description of Secured Assets	Reserve Price (In Rupees)	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (In	Secured Creditor, tl	the possession	of which has been taken by the Au VEST BRANCH (Secured Creditor)	thorized Officer of	Loan Accou	nt No.	encumbrances, i (C)	t any	(D)	Money Deposit (E)	Inspection (F)	(G)
<ol> <li>a) Flat No. 201 on 2nd Floor adm 49.51 sq. mtrs. and 2.69 sq. mtrs., terrace equivalent</li> </ol>	,	Rupees)	IS WHERE IS", "AS	S IS WHAT IS" ar	nd "WHATEVER THERE IS" basis o upees Three Crores Sixty Five L	on 28/02/2025, for	1. Mr. Surendra	Suresh FI	lat No. 106, 1st Floor,		Rs.	Rs.	February 05, 2025	February
ft. and terrace 29 sq. fts. (BUA) in "Yash Kamal Complex" of Yash Kamal Co-op. Housi Ltd. situated at Plot No. 153, Final Plot No. 205/1, (MCCH) society Panvel, Dist. Raigac	ig Society	11,13,200/-	thousand Four hu	undred and Sev	venty Eight and Forty Seven Pais ue to the Union Bank Of India GC	se Only), together	Kadam (Borro Mrs. Ashwini V Raut (Co-Borr	/asant V	, Krushna Kunj, Sr No 'illage Ghot, Taloja- 4 .dmeasuring An Area	10208	As On January 23 , 2024	000/-	From 11:00 AM	from 1 11:00 AM
<ul> <li>to Mr. Dinesh Jashnani (Pari-Passu with Union Bank of India).</li> <li>b) Flat No. 202 on 2nd Floor adm. 49.51 sq. mtrs. and 2.69 sq. mtrs., terrace equivalent ft. and terrace 29 so. fts. (BUA) in "Yash Kamal Comolex" of Yash Kamal Co-oo. Hous</li> </ul>			BRANCH, being S	Secured Creditor	s from M/S Nav Nidhi Impex Pvt I Gada and Mr Smith Hasmukh Gad	Ltd, Mr Hasmukh	Loan Account	No- A	dmeasuring 30.442 S rea		23,2024	1 55	То 02:00 РМ	onward
Ltd., Plot No. 153, Final Plot No. 205/1, (MCCH) society Panvel, Dist. Raigad belong Naveen Jashnani. (Pari-Passu with Union Bank of India).			and Guarantors. Th	he details of the	description of the properties for auct mount are mentioned as under.		2. Mr. Astaf Shai (Borrower)/ M	kh Fl	lat No. 203, 2nd Floor Irban Vista 2, Cts No.	, Building A,	Rs. 33,17,151/-	Rs. 18,50,	February 05, 2025	February
<ol> <li>Shop No. 3 in the name of Hema Jashnani adm. 227.56 carpet area i.e. 357.25 built up Floor and Flat No. 101 in the name of Pooja Jashnani (adm 936 sq. ft.) &amp; Flat No. 102 in</li> </ol>		27,02,400/-	Flat No.701,7th Flo	oor, admeasurii	ng 1168 sg ft (Built Up Area) in the	e building known	Noorie Astaf S (Co- Borrower	ihaikh Vi	'illage Chinchavali Sh halapur, Khopoli- 410	ekin, Tal	As on January	000/-	From 02:00 PM	from I 11:00 AM
of Bhavna Jashnani (adm. 936 sq. ft.) First Floor, building known as "Durgaprasad" Fir 204/3, Plot no. 156 of Middle Class Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. in the limits	al plot No.		operative Housing	g Society Ltd.	ociety Bank of Maharashtra Ru Gujarati Mandal Road, Ville Parl	le (East) Mumbai	Lan No. LBKLY000051	A	dmeasuring An Area	of	23, 2024	1,85, 000/-	to 05:00 PM	onward
Municipal Council" at Vasudev Balvant Phadke Marg, Panvel, Dist. Raigad (Pari-Passu Bank of India).	vith Union		No 404 of TPS V. Iv	ving, being and	ece and parcel of land bearing C situated at Village Ville Parle Talu suburban and Registration subdi	ka Andheri in the		B	q, Mtr (Enclusive of E alcony Area 4,45 Sq	Mtr, Terrace				
<ol> <li>a) Shop/Basement No. 11 admeasuring 187 sq. ft. carpet area i.e. the basement floor known as "Raje Commercial Complex" situated on land bearing no. 198/A/205/14 at Pa Raje Commercial Complex" situated on land bearing no. 198/A/205/14 at Pa</li> </ol>	vel within 45,44,000/-	4,54,400/-	within the Municip (Under Symbolic F	pal corporation of	of Greater Mumbai.	ISTRUE OF ANULIEN		A	rea 4.18 Sq Mtr And rea 4,18 Sq Mtr	Flower Bed				
the limits of Panvel Municipal Council, Dist. Raigad belonging to Mr. Ishwar Vasumal Jash Passu with Union Bank of India).b) Shop/Basement No. 12 adm. 187 sq. ft. carpet area i.e. the basement floor of building			RESERVE PRICE				M/s NexXen Solut	ons Private	nducted on the webs e Limited. The Mortgo	agors/ Noticee	es are given a	Iast chance	e to pay th	he total due
"Raje Commercial Complex" situated on land bearing no. 198/A/205/14 at Panvel within 1 Panvel Municipal Council, Dist. Raigad belonging to Mr. Ramesh Jashnani. (Pari-Passu	e limits of			RS.3180000/-	properties: 25/02/2025 between Mor	ming 10:00 a m ta	The prospective bi	dder(s) mus	ary 17, 2025 before 05 st submit the Earnest I	Money Deposi	it (EMD) Dema	and Draft (DI	D) (Refer C	Column E) at
Bank of India). c) Shop/Basement No. 13 adm. 187 sq. ft. carpet area i.e. the basement floor of "Raje C	ommercial		12:00 p.m.	•	•	°	093 on or before Fe	bruary 17,	-5, 74 Techno Park, Op , 2025 before 04:00 Pl	/ Thereafter, t	they have to sul	ıbmit their of	ffer through	h the website
Complex <sup>*</sup> situated on land bearing no. 198/A/205/14 at Panvel within the limits of Panve Council, Dist. Raigad belonging to Mr. Prakash V. Jashnani. (Pari-Passu with Union Ban	of India).		Last Date for Subm	nission of EMD	Properties : MS SAPNA SHARMA9 Amount is 27.02.2025 before 5.00	PM.	acknowledged DD	towards pr	re February 17, 2025 roof of payment of EM ebsite, then the signed	D. In case the	prospective bio	idder(s) is/ a	ire unable t	to submit his
<ol> <li>Flat No. 1 (D/2/1) admeasuring 386.56 sq. ft. carpet in Wing 2 situated on ground floor No. D of "Kinara Co-op. Housing Society Ltd." Bavan Bunglow, Panvel, Dist. Raigad situa bearing sub plot nos. 27 to 35 final Plot No. 521/1 at Panvel in registration sub district</li> </ol>	ed on land 32,86,000/-	3,28,600/-			/2025 from 10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. of sale please refer to the link pro		Limited, Level 3-5	74 Techno	o Park, Opp SEEPZ Go efore 05:00 PM. Earr	ate No. 02, Mo	arol MIDC, And	dheri East, I	Mumbai 40	00 093 on o
<ol> <li>Besidential Flat No. B-103 on 1st Flore admeasuring 52.62 sq. mtrs. carpet in "By status".</li> </ol>	). Af Duilding				<u>onbankofindia.co.in</u> or service p ng bidders can also collect a copy of tl		Scheduled Bank in	favour of 'l	ICICI Bank Limited' pa s in terms of inspectio	yable at Mum	nbai.			
<ol> <li>Landmark CHS Ltd. on plot of land bearing GES Plot No. 2 &amp; 2 A, Sector - 12, Kam Mumbai, Tal. &amp; Registration Sub District Panvel, Dist. Raigad together with furniture, fixtu</li> </ol>	othe, Navi 62,30,000/-	6,23,000/-			in the above mentioned address. DTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) / Rule 9	(1) OF SECURITY	tenders, contact IC	ICI Bank Er	mployee Phone No. 84 agencies 1. M/s NexX	54089353/73	304915594//9	004392416	5.	
tings therein present and future belonging to Mr. Prakash V. Jashanani (Pari-Passu with l of India).			INTEREST (ENFOR	RCEMENT) RUL	· · ·	.,	Prop Tech Pvt Ltd	Arca Emc	: Pvt. Ltd. 4. Finvin Es art Pvt Ltd 8. Novel As	set Service Pv	vt Ltd 9. Nobrol			
6. Composite Lot for all the assets mentioned at Lot no. 1 to 5	5,22,16,000/-	52,21,600/-	(Enforcement) Rul	les, 2002 to the	borrower/s and guarantor/s of th		The Authorised Off	icer reserve	acilitating the sale of t es the right to reject an	y or all the bids	s without furnis		rther reasc	ons.
* The interested bidders are advised to conduct their own due diligence with respect to the pro The last date for submission of bid will be before 5:00 pm on March 03, 2025. For detailed term provided in EARC's website i.e. https://www.edelweissarc.in/PropertySale		please refer to the link	Place : - Mumbai	uction Sale on t	he above mentioned date.	Sd/-	For detailed Terms Date : January 29,		tions of the sale, pleas	se visit www.io	cicibank.com/r	n4p4s	Autho	orized Office
For further information, you may contact through phone on Contact No. +91 9867235253/+91 dawala@edelweissarc.in / vivek.joshi@edelweissarc.in	097814773/ and/or throug	n e-mail on jaffer.lak-	Date : - 28/01/2025	25	Chief Manager &	Authorized Officer	Place: Mumbái							Bank Limited
The interested bidders may remit the Earnest Money Deposit to the bank account of EARC, de Bank: IDBI Bank; A/c Name: Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd; A/c No.: 00041		W:												
IFSC Code No.:- IBKL0000004 Branch:- Mittal Court, Nariman Point Before submitting the bids, prospective bidders are advised to visit the websites mentioned abo detailed terms and exertitings of the 5- audition.	e and go through the bid do	cument containing the					ŚW Ene	vuv l	imited					
detailed terms and conditions of the E-auction Date: 29.01.2025 Place: Mumbai For	/Sd Edelweiss Asset Reconstr	- Authorised Officer												
					Registered Off		IN: L74999MH1 htre, Bandra-Kurl		<b>077041</b> lex, Bandra (E), N	/lumbai - 4	00 051			
JANATA SAHAKARI BANK	•	IE			Tel.: 022-4286 10									
(Multistate Scheduled Ba HEAD OFFICE : 1444, Shukrwar Peth, Thorale Bajirao	, Road, Pune – 411 00	02.			Extract of Statement of	f Standalana T'	anaial Decults for t	0	r and Nine Marsh	Inded Door	mbor 24, 000	4		
Phone : 020 - 24453258, 24452894, 24 Mumbai Recovery Cell : Janmabhoomi Bhavan, Janmabhoom		- 400 001.			Extract of Statement of	i Stanualone Fin	ancial Results for t	ie Quartei	and Nine Months I	Linded Decel	nuer 51, 2024	+	(₹ Crore)	,
Phone : 022 - 22024284 / 85 / 87 E-Mail : mumbai.recov Website : www.janatabankpune.co	ery@janatabankpun				Deathert			Quarter End	ded	Nine Mo	onths Ended	Yea	r Ended	
Website : www.janatabankpune.co Proclamation of Sale of Attached Immovable Property U/s.13 of "Th		Reconstruction			Particulars		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	4 31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.202	23 31.0	03.2024	
of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,20				T-4-12 -	0		070 57	Unaudited			audited		udited	
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.			I   T	iotal income fr	om Operations		976.55	967.40	1,275.73	2,993.56	3,893.12	.   5,1	129.09	

## (This Advertisement is concise form of Proclamation of Sale No. Mumbai/Legal Recovery/Sec.Int/Dadar/Shrungare/134/2024-25 Dated 28/01/2025 ) DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY " As is Where is Basis & As is what is Basis"

	DECOMM HON OF	
Sr. No.	Particulars	Details
1.	Name of the Borrower/ MortgagorName of the Guarantors	Miss. Sonal Subhash Shrungare, R/at - C/9 Plot No. 826, Vedant Society, Sector - 8, Charkop, Kandivali - West, Mumbai - 400 067. Mr. Mitesh Mahendra Rami (Guarantor) R/at - 302, Mansarovar, Ganga Jamuna Society, Near Plesant Park, Meera Road, Thane 401107.
2.	Discription of Property to be Auction	Flat No. 403, 04 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Building No. 1, Wing No. 1, Hill Vew, Survey No. 458, Land situated & lying at Village Neral, Taluka Karjat, Dist. Raigad.
3	Area	Admeasuring 353 Sqr.ft Carpet area & Attached Balcony Admeasuring 54 Sqr.ft. Total Usable area admeasuring 407 Sqr.ft.
5.	Assessment or other taxes	As per the rules of Gram Panchayat, Neral and Local Government.
6.	Remarks	The Mortgaged Immovable Property is in Actual & Physical Possession of The Authorised Officer, Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd., Pune.
7.	Date, Time and Place for Proposed Immovable Property Auction	Saturday 1 <sup>st</sup> March, 2025 on 12.00 P.M. At Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd., Pune, Recovery Dept. Ground Floor, Janmabhoomi Bhavan, Janmabhoomi Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.
8.	Reserve Prise	Rs. 26,47,000/- ( In words Rs. Twenty Six Lakh Forty Seven Thousand only )
9.	Ernest Money Deposit (EMD)	Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 2,64,700/- (Rs. Two Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Only) has to be deposited by way of Demand Draft drawn on Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd., Pune payable at Mumbai or by way of RTGS/NEFT in RTGS Adjustment A/c. No. 017262300000001, IFSC - JSBP0000017 of Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd., Pune Branch – Dadar, the payment should be made on or before Thursday 27 <sup>th</sup> February 2025 up to 5.00 P.M.
10.	Date of Inspection	Saturday 22 Feb. 2025 and Sunday 23 Feb. 2025, Between 11.00 A.M. to 4.00 P.M.
11.	Bid Increment	Rs. 50,000/- (Rs. Fifty Thousand Only)
		Sd/-

Place : Fort, Mumbai Date :- 28/01/2025

Dy. General Manager /Authorised Officer Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd, Pune

Terms & Conditions of Sale :-

1) The property will be sold on  $\underline{\ }^{\underline{\ }}$  As is Where is Basis & As is what is Basis''

Seal

- 2) To participate in Auction an amount of Rs. 2,64,700/- (Rs. Two Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Only) must be deposited by way of Demand Draft / RTGS / NEFT favouring Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd., Pune Branch Dadar, RTGS Adjustment A/c. No. 017262300000001, IFSC -JSBP0000017. DD should be drawn in favour of Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd., Pune payable at Mumbai. The payment should be made on or before Thursday 27th February 2025 up to 5.00 P.M. with the Authorized Officer.
- 3) Below Reserve Price property will not be sold.
- 4) On sale of the said property the successful bidder shall deposit 25% of amount of the total sale price immediately to the Authorized Officer and rest of the amount within 15 days from the date of sale.
- 5) The Authorized Officer holds the right to change ( i.e. add or delete) the terms and conditions and also to cancel or postpone the Auction without assigning any reason.
- 6) The Auction Bidders have to submit their KYC documents with the Authorized Officer at the time of Auction.

7) 90% works of said flat has been completed by Builder.

8) For more details refer :- <u>http://www.janatabankpune.com</u>

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	235.73	288.69	346.66	862.12	859.00	1,181.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	235.73	288.69	346.66	862.12	859.00	1,181.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	217.19	285.75	250.99	756.60	608.00	950.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(551.78)	745.76	873.71	1,074.78	1,796.70	1,830.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares)	1,745.17	1,745.08	1,641.25	1,745.17	1,641.25	1,641.22
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March						13,470.83
Net worth (As per section 2(57) of Companies Act, 2013)	15,114.27	14,893.65	14,564.09	15,114.27	14,564.09	9,748.31
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)						
Basic (₹)	1.25	1.64	1.53	4.34	3.70	5.79
Diluted (₹)	1.24	1.63	1.52	4.34	3.69	5.78
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.38	2.81	1.60	2.85	2.59	2.89
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.53	6.85	7.02	6.13	6.28	6.22
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.24	0.22	0.47	0.24	0.47	0.46

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

						(₹ Crore
Particulars		Quarter Ended		Nine Mon	Year Ended	
Particulars	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited		Unau	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	2,438.88	3,237.66	2,542.77	8,556.00	8,730.04	11,485.91
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	150.04	1,004.93	310.17	1,853.19	1,827.99	2,166.91
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	150.04	1,004.93	310.17	1,853.19	1,827.99	2,166.91
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	157.45	876.76	232.24	1,568.37	1,379.38	1,724.65
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(823.53)	1,394.15	1,020.58	1,723.32	2,602.96	2,506.17
Paid up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares)	1,745.17	1,745.08	1,641.25	1,745.17	1,641.25	1,641.22
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March						19,190.52
Net worth (As per section 2(57) of Companies Act, 2013)	21,538.42	21,366.31	20,976.96	21,538.42	20,976.96	15,374.08
Earning Per Share ( ₹ 10 each) (not annualised):						
Basic (₹)	0.96	4.90	1.41	8.85	8.36	10.50
Diluted (₹)	0.96	4.88	1.41	8.84	8.34	10.47
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	1.14	2.28	1.10	1.62	1.59	1.62
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.23	3.73	2.60	3.08	3.38	3.19
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	1.16	1.09	1.39	1.16	1.39	1.50

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results alongwith other items referred in Regulation 52(4) and Regulation 54 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 are available on the Stock Exchanges website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.jsw.in) and it can be accessed by scanning the QR.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Mumbai, Wednesday, January 29, 2025 | THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL |  $N^{O}$  19

malundra

Sharad Mahendra Jt. Managing Director & CEO [DIN: 02100401]

Place : Mumbai Date : January 28, 2025